MUSHROOM SHAPED
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
AND PHONE STAND

Features:

Smalll Size/Big Sound

Bluetooth no cords necessary

1 Click button to use

Microphone for phone calls

Remote shutter for taking photos from
your phone

Lightweight and portable (includes mini
lanyard)

Play music, make and receive speaker
phone call, portable, take photos from
your phone

Speaker Output: 2w

Frequency Response: 20Hz - 20KHz
Battery: 300mAh - Up to 4hrs playback
time; 1-2hrs charge time

Bluetooth Compliant: v4.0

Specifications:

Product Size:
1.375" (Diameter) x 1.625" H
Imprint Area:

Pad Print: 5/8" W x 1" H (Front & Back)
Laser Engrave: 1" H Max (Front & Back)
Color Options:

Black and Silver (Stateside)
Gold, Blue, Green, and Pink (Standard
Overseas)

Custom Colors Available (Overseas)
Branding Options:

Pad Print or Laser Engrave
Packaging:

Clear Plastic Box
MOQ:

25 (Stateside)

500 (Overseas)

1,000 (Overseas Custom Color)
Production Time:

3-5 days (Stateside)

35 days (Overseas)

Stateside Pricing:

25:
50:
100:
250:
500:
1000:

$21.25®
$21.25®
$21.25®
$19.75®
$19.25(®
$17.75®

Overseas Pricing:

500+: call for pricing
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